ABFM Knowledge Self-Assessment
Health Counseling and Preventive Care
Sunday, November 6, 2022
Leighton Auditorium, 2nd Floor, Siebens Building

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Registration

Health Counseling and Preventive Care
Benjamin Lai M.B., B.Ch., B.A.O. and Elizabeth W. Cozine, M.D.

Break

Resume Module

Adjourn



